1FEATURES
• Wide Supply Ranges
• Low Input Bias Current: 25 nA (Typ)
– Single Supply: 2 V to 36 V
• Low Input Offset Current: 3 nA (Typ) (LM139)
(Tested to 30 V for Non-V Devices and 32 V
• Low Input Offset Voltage: 2 mV (Typ)
for V-Suffix Devices)

7 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
LM339/LM239/LM139/LM2901
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
UMW LM339DR SOP-14 2500 Tape and reel
UMW LM239DR SOP-14 2500 Tape and reel
UMW LM139DR SOP-14 2500 Tape and reel
UMW LM2901DR                     SOP-14 2500 Tape and reel
Symbol
Dimensions
In Millimeters
Dimensions
In Inches
Min Max Min Max
A - 1.200 - 0.0472
A1 0.050 0.150 0.002 0.006
. 0 . 0 . 7 . 3
A3 0.390 0.490 0.016 0.020
b 0.200 0.290 0.008 0.012
C 0.130 0.180 0.005 0.007
D 4.860 5.060 0.198 0.207
E 6.200 6.600 0.253 0.269
E1 4.300 4.500 0.176 0.184
e 0.650 typ. 0.0256 typ.
L1 1.000 ref. 0.0393 ref.
L 0.450 0.750 0.018 0.031
θ 0° 8° 0° 8°
 Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UMW LM339PT
UMW LM339PWR
UMW LM2901PT
UMW LM2901PWR
UMW LM239APT
 Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UMW LM239PT
UMW LM239PWR
TSSOP-14 4000 Tape and reel
4000
4000
4000